

S.Sl. 675/ 24

Order no. 16 dtd.30.03.2026

Today is fixed for Evidence.

No step is taken by the parties.

Due to resolution of the local bar the case is adjourned today.

Fix 31.07.26 for Evidence. Issue summons accordingly.

Accused as before. The accused must be present on the date fixed.

Addl. Sess. Judge, 1st Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.